
Valuation Certificate

The Crown
14 Oxford Road

Cheltenham
Gloucestershire

GL50 4PQ

18 Barton Street

Tewkesbury
Gloucestershire

GL20 5PP

Tel : 01684 878042
Mob : 07971 782729

Email : stockmaster@greyeye.co.uk

Greyeye Stocks

would be

made up as follows:

2150.15

238.02

1525.29

75.62

3979.52

220.87

972.38

Signed

Glassware

Cleaning materials

340.00

150.00

Spirits

Liqueurs

Wine

Fortified

Draught Beers

Bottled Beers

Minerals

for

£

£   9651.85

£

Gas (472638)

Electric (625473)

16427

28594

We certify that a fair valuation of wet stock on hand at the above premises cost value 

excluding VAT after close of business on  9 May 2019 


