

Valuation Certificate

for

The Crown

14 Oxford Road Cheltenham Gloucestershire GL50 4PQ

We certify that a fair valuation of wet stock on hand at the above premises cost value excluding VAT after close of business on 9 May 2019

would be £ 9651.85

made up as follows:	£		£
Spirits	2150.15	Glassware	340.00
Liqueurs	238.02	Cleaning materials	150.00
Wine	1525.29		
Fortified	75.62		
Draught Beers	3979.52		
Bottled Beers	220.87		
Minerals	972.38		
Gas (472638)	16427		
Electric (625473)	28594		

Greyeye Stocks

18 Barton Street Tewkesbury Gloucestershire GL20 5PP

Tel: 01684 878042 Mob: 07971 782729

Email: stockmaster@greyeye.co.uk

Signed